Cost-Effective Test Cables
DC to 50 GHz
Conformable® Test Assemblies
The Conformable® BJ cable family offers the option of a
hand-formable replacement to Semi-Rigid cable with only
a slight isolation and insertion loss penalty. Florida RF
Labs’ hand-formable cable assemblies are designed with a
metal foil under the copper-tin composite shield for added

0430 DC TO 50 GHz NMD 2.4mm Jack 2.4mm Plug
0440 DC TO 50 GHz NMD 2.4mm Jack 2.4mm Jack
Part Numbering Code for ASR Test Cables
A S R  -  1 0 1 0   -  1 2
MODEL
1010 = 2.9 Plug / 2.9 Plug
1020 = 2.9 Plug / 2.9 Jack
1030 = 2.9 Plug / 2.4 Plug
1040 = 2.9 Plug / 2.4 Jack
See above for standard list.
PRODUCT
Analyzer Test Cable
LENGTH (IN.)
Example:
12 = 12 inches
18 = 18 inches
24 = 24 inches
ASR SERIES
ISO 9001, AS 9100 and 14001 Certified
Rev. 1
 f